Women's PAC-10 Championship

Trysting Tree Golf Club
Corvallis, OR
Women'’s Tees

Dates: Apr 24 — Apr 26

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch
COPYRIGHT © 2003, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

finish

T5
T12
T26
T26

T10
T14
T21
T26

T5
T16
T16
T21
T26

T10
T33
T36

T14

T36

T45
50

Women's PAC-10 Championship

school
California
Vikki Laing
Sarah Huarte
Ria Quiazon
Claire Dury
Sophia Sheridan

Arizona

Erica Blasberg
Laura Myerscough
Anne Lee
Cassandra Kirkland

Miriam Kraschinski

UCLA

Hana Kim
Charlotte Mayorkas
Melissa Martin
Susie Matthews

Gina Umeck

Southern California
Mikaela Parmlid
Becky Lucidi

Anna Rawson
Tanya Dergal

Irene Cho

Arizona State
Blair O’'Neal
Gaelle Truet
Alissa Kuczka
Erin Tone

Melanie Hunt

292
71
70
74
77
78

299
72
75
75
7
78

298
74
74
76
74
7

297
70
72
78
7

301
73
75
76
85
77

scores

299
72
74
7
80
76

297
74
76
71
79
76

300
74
74
76
82
76

302
73
76
78
81
75

304
69
78
80
7
87

301
73
77
75
76
79

301
73
74
81
75
79

304
73
80
76
75
80

304
74
7
79
78
75

310
78
74
80
79
79

892
216
221
226
233
233

897
219
225
227
231
233

902
221
228
228
231
233

903
217
225
235
236

915
220
227
236
241
243




Women's PAC-10 Championship

T19

T30
39
49

T16
T30
T40

57

T24
T24
51
58

T21
T30
T33
T40
T52

10
T12
T36
T40

54

55

Stanford

Kim Rowton
Angela Rho

Kim Kouwabunpat
Kelly Husted
Wendra Liang

Washington State U.

Kim Welch
Maria Kostina

Stephanie Parsley

Jay Lee Longbottom

Donna Bell

Washington
Sung Ea Lee
Louise Friberg
Lindsay Morgan
Michelle Grafos

Katie Kofmehl

Oregon State U.
Ashlei Pendleton
Leah Whiting
Stacie Ferguson
Kelly Ferris

Alexandra Lucio

Oregon, U. of
Johnna Nealy
Therese Wenslow
Erin Andrews
Michelle Timpani

Jess Carlyon

307
72
76
81
78
84

312
77
77
78
80
82

300
71
74
76
79
95

317
79
79
81
78
81

316
75
78
78
90
85

311
78
78
'
78
80

309
77
76
78
78
84

314
76
79
76
85
83

307
76
78
73
80
80

312
74
80
78
80
82

302
72
76
76
81
78

303
70
75
78
80
92

315
76
79
80
80
91

314
76
7
81
80
84

315
77
78
82
78
87

920
222
230
234
237
242

924
224
228
234
238
258

929
223
232
232
244
269

938
231
234
235
238
245

943
226
236
238
248
254



