

Women's PAC-10 Championship

Trysting Tree Golf Club
Corvallis, OR
Women's Tees
Dates: Apr 24 – Apr 26

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch
COPYRIGHT © 2003, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

finish	school	scores			
1	California	292	299	301	892
1	Vikki Laing	71	72	73	216
T5	Sarah Huarte	70	74	77	221
T12	Ria Quiazon	74	77	75	226
T26	Claire Dury	77	80	76	233
T26	Sophia Sheridan	78	76	79	233
2	Arizona	299	297	301	897
3	Erica Blasberg	72	74	73	219
T10	Laura Myerscough	75	76	74	225
T14	Anne Lee	75	71	81	227
T21	Cassandra Kirkland	77	79	75	231
T26	Miriam Kraschinski	78	76	79	233
3	UCLA	298	300	304	902
T5	Hana Kim	74	74	73	221
T16	Charlotte Mayorkas	74	74	80	228
T16	Melissa Martin	76	76	76	228
T21	Susie Matthews	74	82	75	231
T26	Gina Umeck	77	76	80	233
4	Southern California	297	302	304	903
2	Mikaela Parmlid	70	73	74	217
T10	Becky Lucidi	72	76	77	225
T33	Anna Rawson	78	78	79	235
T36	Tanya Dergal	77	81	78	236
-	Irene Cho	D	75	75	-
5	Arizona State	301	304	310	915
4	Blair O'Neal	73	69	78	220
T14	Gaelle Truet	75	78	74	227
T36	Alissa Kuczka	76	80	80	236
T45	Erin Tone	85	77	79	241
50	Melanie Hunt	77	87	79	243

6	Stanford	307	311	302	920
7	Kim Rowton	72	78	72	222
T19	Angela Rho	76	78	76	230
T30	Kim Kouwabunpat	81	77	76	234
39	Kelly Husted	78	78	81	237
49	Wendra Liang	84	80	78	242
7	Washington State U.	312	309	303	924
9	Kim Welch	77	77	70	224
T16	Maria Kostina	77	76	75	228
T30	Stephanie Parsley	78	78	78	234
T40	Jay Lee Longbottom	80	78	80	238
57	Donna Bell	82	84	92	258
8	Washington	300	314	315	929
8	Sung Ea Lee	71	76	76	223
T24	Louise Friberg	74	79	79	232
T24	Lindsay Morgan	76	76	80	232
51	Michelle Grafos	79	85	80	244
58	Katie Kofmehl	95	83	91	269
9	Oregon State U.	317	307	314	938
T21	Ashlei Pendleton	79	76	76	231
T30	Leah Whiting	79	78	77	234
T33	Stacie Ferguson	81	73	81	235
T40	Kelly Ferris	78	80	80	238
T52	Alexandra Lucio	81	80	84	245
10	Oregon, U. of	316	312	315	943
T12	Johnna Nealy	75	74	77	226
T36	Therese Wenslow	78	80	78	236
T40	Erin Andrews	78	78	82	238
54	Michelle Timpani	90	80	78	248
55	Jess Carlyon	85	82	87	254